The purchaser ca-n host the applicaiion in l(erala State Data Cente. The application soif,vare can be hosted in Keltton ser-,.er accordins io mltuali'
agreeable rates.

13. The total cost lbr the "Developrnent of onrine Market prace Aloiication,, ibr
,A.}.{ERT is Fs 12,00,000f (RLrpees Twelve Lakhs Ody) exclusi-re of tares.

14. {a) The contractor r-vill raise invoices according to the compretecr work. Trre
purchaser shall verify the completion of the .,lork mentioned in the invoices aad reiease
amount as per the following oalnenL rerms,

1) 25% as advance along wirh the signing of the contmct & Acceptance of SRS.